SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WAREHAM, MA 02571

TOWN OF WAREHAM REPOSTED: 8/1/2022

MEMBERS:
Matthew T. D’Andrea LP.D. Kevin Brogioli, Chair
Superintendent of Schools Geoff Swett, Vice-Chair

Joyce Bacchiocchi, Secretary

Apryl Rossi

Brennan McKiernan

THERE WILL BE A WORKSHOP MEETING OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE
HELD ON THURSDAY, AUGUST 4, 2022 AT 6:30 P.M. 48 MARION RD, ROOM 320

WAREHAM.
AGENDA
1. Call Meeting to Order
2. Minutes of the Meeting, April 28, 2022 - VOTE
3. Report of the Director of Finance, Kristin Flynn
- Budget Transfers — VOTE
4. Workshop: Role and Responsibilities of the School Committee Members;

Protocols and best practices

- Dorothy Presser, MASC, Workshop Leader

5. Any other Business (not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)

6. Adjournment

6:30 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:05 p.m.



