

TOWN OF WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE WAREHAM, MA 02571

REPOSTED: 8/1/2022

MEMBERS: Kevin Brogioli, Chair Geoff Swett, Vice-Chair Joyce Bacchiocchi, Secretary Apryl Rossi Brennan McKiernan

THERE WILL BE A WORKSHOP MEETING OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE HELD ON THURSDAY, AUGUST 4, 2022 AT 6:30 P.M. 48 MARION RD, ROOM 320 WAREHAM.

AGENDA

1.	Call Meeting to Order	6:30 p.m.
2.	Minutes of the Meeting, April 28, 2022 - VOTE	6:35 p.m.
3.	Report of the Director of Finance, Kristin Flynn - Budget Transfers – VOTE	6:40 p.m.
4.	Workshop: Role and Responsibilities of the School Committee Members; Protocols and best practices - Dorothy Presser, MASC, Workshop Leader	6:50 p.m.
5.	Any other Business (not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)	9:00 p.m.
6.	Adjournment	9:05 p.m.